
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
46 
63 
80 
16 
96 
9 
8 

34 
3 

72 
11 
17 
56 
12 

Name 
Lukas Rörborn 
Philip Tängerstad 
Tommy Lingvall 
Stefan Fransson 
Tommy Wikström 
David Jaktlund 
Lukas Engman 
Hugo Viklund 
Dante Tallgren 
Molle Molin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Jimmi Jakobsson 
Milton Grans 
Patrik Tidström 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Best Tm 
38.937 
39.370 
40.496 
40.614 
41.707 
41.752 
41.894 
42.010 
42.197 
43.348 
44.900 
45.444 
45.958 

Diff 

0.433 
1.559 
1.677 
2.770 
2.815 
2.957 
3.073 
3.260 
4.411 
5.963 
6.507 
7.021 

Best Speed 
76,000 
75,164 
73,074 
72,862 
70,952 
70,876 
70,635 
70,440 
70,128 
68,266 
65,906 
65,118 
64,389 

- 

In Lap 
13 
15 
14 
18 
4 

11 
13 
4 

13 
4 
3 

14 
11 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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RM1 Västerås 
MiniRR Senior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:44:40 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-10 11:45 


