

## RM1 Västerås

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Senior

Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 2

2025-05-10 11:45

Practice started at 11:44:40

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	46	Lukas Rörborn	MiniRR Senior	38.937		76,000	13	SWEDEN
2	63	Philip Tängerstad	MiniRR Senior	39.370	0.433	75,164	15	SWEDEN
3	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	40.496	1.559	73,074	14	SWEDEN
4	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	40.614	1.677	72,862	18	SWEDEN
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	41.707	2.770	70,952	4	SWEDEN
6	9	David Jaktlund	MiniRR Senior	41.752	2.815	70,876	11	SWEDEN
7	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	41.894	2.957	70,635	13	SWEDEN
8	34	Hugo Viklund	MiniRR Senior	42.010	3.073	70,440	4	SWEDEN
9	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Senior	42.197	3.260	70,128	13	SWEDEN
10	72	Molle Molin	MiniRR Senior	43.348	4.411	68,266	4	SWEDEN
11	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Senior	44.900	5.963	65,906	3	SWEDEN
12	17	Jimmi Jakobsson	MiniRR Senior	45.444	6.507	65,118	14	SWEDEN
13	56	Milton Grans	MiniRR Senior	45.958	7.021	64,389	11	SWEDEN
14	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior			-	0	SWEDEN